

**RESULT**

Print: 2020-2-21 10:31 AM

**COMPETITION: 1.2                      SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

<b>RANK</b>	<b>NAME</b>	<b>AG</b>	<b>NAT</b>	<b>DD</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>
1.	James Heatly	1997	GBR	20.6	409.85
2.	Moritz Wesemann	2002	GER	21.2	380.00
3.	Thomas Ciprick	2003	CAN	19.0	371.60
4.	Yona Knight-Wisdom	1995	JAM	19.4	367.50
5.	Alexis Jandard	1997	FRA	19.9	359.40
6.	Liam Stone	1996	NZL	18.5	353.90

**DETAIL REPORT**

**COMPETITION: 1.2 SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL			
1.	Heatly, James	GBR	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	2.	20.6	409.85		
			407C	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		71.40	1.	(134.40)		
			5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		71.40	1.	(205.80)		
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		52.50	1.	(258.30)		
			5337D	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		71.75	1.	(330.05)	
			109C	3.8	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.0		79.80	1.	(409.85)	
2.	Wesemann, Moritz	GER	207C	3.6	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		55.80	6.	21.2	380.00		
			5337D	3.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		61.25	5.	(117.05)		
			307C	3.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		57.75	5.	(174.80)		
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		66.30	4.	(241.10)		
			109C	3.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		76.00	2.	(317.10)	
			5154B	3.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		62.90	2.	(380.00)	
3.	Ciprick, Thomas	CAN	205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	4.	19.0	371.60		
			107B	3.1	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		65.10	3.	(123.60)		
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		68.00	2.	(191.60)		
			405B	3.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	3.	(247.10)		
			305B	3.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	3.	(308.60)	
			307C	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	3.	(371.60)		
4.	Knight-Wisdom, Yona	JAM	107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	1.	19.4	367.50		
			407C	3.4	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		40.80	6.	(110.55)		
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		63.00	6.	(173.55)		
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	5.	(236.55)		
			307C	3.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		61.25	5.	(297.80)		
			5154B	3.4	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0		69.70	4.	(367.50)	
5.	Jandard, Alexis	FRA	407C	3.4	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.0		57.80	5.	19.9	359.40		
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		69.75	2.	(127.55)		
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		58.50	3.	(186.05)		
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		63.00	2.	(249.05)		
			307C	3.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		54.25	4.	(303.30)		
			5154B	3.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		56.10	5.	(359.40)		
6.	Stone, Liam	NZL	205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		63.00	2.	18.5	353.90		
			405B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		60.00	4.	(123.00)		
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		61.50	4.	(184.50)		
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	6.	(235.50)		
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		58.90	6.	(294.40)		
			5154B	3.4	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		59.50	6.	(353.90)		

---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 6 ROUNDS: 6 JUMPS: 36

---

**COMPETITION: 1.2****SPRINGBOARD 3M MEN 1ST SEMIFINAL**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

**Referee :**

Mathz Lindberg

Holger Schlepps

GER

Competition Manager

---

**Judges**

---

JU 1	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 2	Victoria Tomlinson	GBR
JU 3	Donald Mason	USA
JU 4	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
JU 5	Vladimir Timoshinin	RUS
JU 6	Norman Becker	GER
JU 7	Peter Axtelius	SWE

---

**Speaker:**

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty